
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
832 

7 
56 
58 

551 
13 

181 
43 
27 

830 
37 
68 
42 

138 
31 
77 

Class 
PE 
PE 
PRO 
PRO 
L 
L 
PE 
L 
M 
M 
M 
M 
L 
PE 
M 
PE 

Name 
Muriti Junior 
Marcelo Moreno 
Juracy Rodrigues - Black 
Peri 
Marcelino Zambuzi 
Jonas Elias 
Rodrigo de Giovanni -Cabecinha 
Marcelo Fernandes 
Ricardo Seiji Hayashi 
Luis Oshiro 
João Gomes - Cokinho 
Valteir Ribeiro 
Victor José 
Paulo Henrique 
Fernando Basso Madeira 
Demian Luqueti 

In Session 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
1o Treino Classificatório -1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
3o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 
1o Treino Classificatório -1000cc 
2o Treino Classificatório - 1000cc 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.681 
1:22.719 
1:22.982 
1:23.026 
1:23.311 
1:24.364 
1:24.470 
1:24.741 
1:26.437 
1:27.170 
1:27.328 
1:27.563 
1:28.221 
1:28.383 
1:29.985 
1:30.229 

Diff 

0.038 
0.301 
0.345 
0.630 
1.683 
1.789 
2.060 
3.756 
4.489 
4.647 
4.882 
5.540 
5.702 
7.304 
7.548 

Gap 

0.038 
0.263 
0.044 
0.285 
1.053 
0.106 
0.271 
1.696 
0.733 
0.158 
0.235 
0.658 
0.162 
1.602 
0.244 

Equipe 

Race Box Suzuki 
Motonil 

Motonil 

Hayashi Racing 

Traldi Racing 

MotoTrack 
Traldi Racing 
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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Master/LIGHT/PRO/ESTREANTE 1000cc 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 
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